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Categoria 1

Licencia

AMB5601793
AMB5610267
AMB5775767
AMB5617044
AMB5615379
CP01395132
AM93206877
AMB5698506
AMB5604375
AM93158805
AMB5615405
AM00615404
AMB5602499
AMB5807804
AMD7608169
AM93188544

Categoria 2

Licencia

AMB5807805
AMB5883693
AMD7755099
AMB5796182
AMB5611218
AM93188546
AMB5618222
AMB5755673
AMB5359200
AMB5605167
AMCB8605865
AMB5601649
AMB5761738
AM61609642
AMB5774779

Categoria 3

Licencia

AMB5615380
AMB5701515
AMB5616095
AMB5617860
AMB5903662
AMB5807803
AMC8771204
AMB5340878
AM93206878
AMB5701518
AMB5758960
AMI5164484
AMB5898134
AMG61145576
AMB5605082
AMB5792183

Nombre

Maldonado Molero, Francisco
Pérez Cortés, Juan Manuel
Arroyo Benitez, Alonso

Pérez Cuevas, Sebastian
Lozano Ruiz, Francisco
Molina Pleguezuelos, Juan de Dios
Blanco Jiménez, Joaquin Luis
Rivas Lledé, Abraham

Gil Garcia, Francisco

Lozano Ruiz, Diego

Carmona L6pez, Antonio

Gémez Moreno, Juan Francisco
Pérez Budia, Rafael

Pérez Santiago, José Francisco
Pinar Reina, Félix

Mata Gonzalez, José Manuel

Nombre

Garceran Fernandez, Martin
Quarracino, Gustavo José
Lopez Jerez, Francisco

van Parys, Philippe

Cuenca Mir, Santiago

Mata Gonzalez, Alfonso
Carmona Lopez, José Luis
Mayor Grafton, Julian

Ruiz Marfil, Alberto

Gomez Ruiz, Francisco Manuel
Jiménez Merino, Juan Carlos
Candon Lozano, Juan Antonio
Garcia Fernandez, Mariano
Rodriguez Pérez, Salvador
Maldonado Pérez, Aarén (*)

Nombre

Criado Rios, Teresa

Lebrén Hernandez, Juan Carlos
Artacho Robles, Salvador

Pérez Cuevas, Manuel

Gallardo Pliego, Raul

Pérez Garcia, Sebastian

Melgar Aguilar, Emilio Javier

Crespo San Pablo, Manuel
Carmona Lépez, Candido

Pérez Martin, M2 Trinidad

Jiménez Morillo, Francisco Javier
Enrique Ortega Olmedo

Lebrén Pérez, Juan Carlos

Cabello Comino, Pedro Antonio
Candon Lépez, Juan Antonio
Delgado Montenegro, Francisco José
Sepulveda Cuevas, Francisco Javier

ASOCIACION CULTURAL Y DEPORTIVA DE GOLF LA CALA DE MIJAS

Clasificacion 2° semestre 2016
Computan los 8 mejores resultados

Puntuaciones Calendario

Bruto Peor Neto TO6 TO7 T09 T10 T11 T12

245
245
226
203
192
189
17
168
165
151
140
93
38
32
0
0

Bruto Peor Neto TO6 TO7 TO8 TO9 T10 T11 T12

283
269
246
240
170
121
102

Bruto Peor Neto TO6 TO7 TO8 TO9 T10 T11 T12

251
236
206
189
187
178
178
161
17
17
54
50
48
37

o O o

AR 38 29 30 31 34 - 40 43 - - - .
WALRS 27 25 54 28 25 - 57 29 - - - -
WPIR 29 28 39 - 31 26 33 40 - - - -
R - 41 - 28 32 29 38 3B - - - -
oAl 22 2% 30 0 2 29 30 33 - - - -
O - 54 23 - 40 48 24 - - - - -
WA - 26 - 28 28 271 28 34 - - - -
G| 24 24 24 26 - 0 32 38 - - - -
G 27 3% 30 - - 38 - ¥ - - - -
(IO 46 43 3% - 26 - - - - - - -
O 43 26 25 - - 46 - - - - - -
K - - - 57 3% - - - - - - -
38 - - - 38 - 0 - - -
32 [

Puntuaciones Calendario

283 8 40 32 - - - -
L - 35 40 54 - 48 63 29 - - - -
WG 37 26 31 3% - 46 32 38 - - - -
200 35 39 16 32 36 26 33 28 - - - -
O - 26 29 29 34 - 3 19 - - o .
121 - - - 29 27 3 - 3% - - - -

102 R ) ). S
G 17 025 - - - - 2% - - - -
35 [

0 ..

Puntuaciones Calendario

N 29 33 28 26 37 36 33 29 - - - -
236 = - 30 43 32 27 63 41 - = 5 -

0 25 31 - 28 26 34 25 37 - - - -
e - 029 - 37 2 3 38 2 - - - -
e - 23 21 28 40 23 2 30 - - - -
Vel - 38 3 32 - 38 - 33 - - . .
e 39 - - 33 45 30 - 3 - - . -
Gy - - - 51 - 51 3% 27 - - - -
s - - - - - 43 3% 39 - - - -
iyl - - 25 29 32 - 3N - - - - .
54  EEII < H
50 80 - - 23 - ol o
48 e A
37 - - - - - 2 0 14 - - - -
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